Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Circle City Medical, Inc.		03/10/2011	CORPORATION: INDIANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DJO, LLC
Street Address:	1430 Decision Street
City:	Vista
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92081
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3888033	FAST FREEZE
Registration Number:	2696584	PRO STYLE
Registration Number:	1790265	BELL-HORN
Registration Number:	2379700	BELL-HORN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (760)597-8479

ashley.roberts@djoglobal.com Email:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Ashley Roberts Address Line 1: 1430 Decision Street

Address Line 4: Vista, CALIFORNIA 92081

	TRADEMARK
Signature:	/Ashley Roberts/
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ashley Roberts

REEL: 004672 FRAME: 0945

TRADEMARK

Date:	12/06/2011
Total Attachments: 4 source=Bell-horn_Trademark Assignments (executed)#page1.tif source=Bell-horn_Trademark Assignments (executed)#page2.tif source=Bell-horn_Trademark Assignments (executed)#page3.tif source=Bell-horn_Trademark Assignments (executed)#page4.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004672 FRAME: 0946

This Assignment is made this 10th day of March, 2011, by Circle City Medical, Inc., an Indiana corporation ("Assignor") in favor of DJO, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor has adopted and is using the mark **Fast Freeze** registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 3888033 on December 7, 2010, and Assignee desires to acquire such mark and registration thereof;

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to said mark, the goodwill of the business symbolized by said mark, along with the registration thereof, the number of which is contained hereinabove.

Dated: March 10, 2011

CIRCLE CITY MEDICAL, INC.

Todd Katz, Rresident

State of Indiana
County of HEN blacks
Before me personally appeared Todd Katz
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be
his free act and deed this 10 day of March, 2011.

SEAL

MAGGIE RRIS
Hendricso Sounty
My Commission Expires
November 26, 2015

Mary Profic

TRADEMARK REEL: 004672 FRAME: 0947

This Assignment is made this 10th day of March, 2011, by Circle City Medical, Inc., an Indiana corporation ("Assignor") in favor of DJO, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor has adopted and is using the mark **Pro Style** registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 2696584 on March 11, 2003, and Assignee desires to acquire such mark and registration thereof;

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to said mark, the goodwill of the business symbolized by said mark, along with the registration thereof, the number of which is contained hereinabove.

Dated: March 10, 2011

CIRCLE CITY MEDICAL, INC.

Todd Katz, President

State of Indiana
County of HENDLECS
Before me personally appeared Todd Katz
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be
his free act and deed this 18th day of March, 2011.

SEAL

MAGGIE PORRIS
Hendricks County
My Commission Expires
November 26, 2015

Moze Mous

TRADEMARK REEL: 004672 FRAME: 0948

This Assignment is made this 10th day of March, 2011, by Circle City Medical, Inc., an Indiana corporation ("Assignor") in favor of DJO, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor has adopted and is using the mark **Bell-Horn** registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 1790265 on August 31, 1993, and Assignee desires to acquire such mark and registration thereof;

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to said mark, the goodwill of the business symbolized by said mark, along with the registration thereof, the number of which is contained hereinabove.

Dated: March 10, 2011

CIRCLE CITY MEDICAL, INC.

Todd Katz, President

State of Indiana
County of 1-ENDREALS
Before me personally appeared Todd Katz
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be
his free act and deed this 10 day of March, 2011.

MAGGIE MORRIS
Hendricks County
Way Commission Expires
November 25, 2015

Margan Monto Notary Rublic

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004672 FRAME: 0949

This Assignment is made this 10th day of March, 2011, by Circle City Medical, Inc., an Indiana corporation ("Assignor") in favor of DJO, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor has adopted and is using the mark **Bell-Horn** registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 2379700 on August 22, 2000, and Assignee desires to acquire such mark and registration thereof;

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to said mark, the goodwill of the business symbolized by said mark, along with the registration thereof, the number of which is contained hereinabove.

Dated: March 10, 2011

CIRCLE CITY MEDICAL, INC.

Todd Katz Aresid

State of Indiana
County of HENDRE EXS
Before me personally appeared Todd Katz
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be
his free act and deed this 10th day of March, 2011.

SEAL MAGGIE CARIS
Hende as county
My Commission Expires
November 26, 2015

Notary Public

TRADEMARK REEL: 004672 FRAME: 0950

RECORDED: 12/06/2011